Rate & Load Confirmation

MARR Logistics LLC 122 N Holderieth Blvd Tomball, TX, USA 77375 Phone: 510-754-8305 Fax:

Dispatcher: Alanna N

LOAD#

2640

Phone #:

361-813-3238

Ship Date:

2024-01-11

Fax #:

Today's Date: 2024-01-11

Email:

dispatch@marrlogisticsllc.com

W/O:

Carrier	Phone #	Fax #	Equipment	Agreed Amount	Load Status
V E LEWIS DELIVERY SERVICE	832-721-740	00	Flatbed	\$600.00 USD	Open
Shipper 1 Flexicore 8634 McHard Rd. Houston, TX, 77053	Date: Time: Type: Quantity: Weight: Notes:	2024-01-11 concrete pile 45000 lbs will get a pin dr	Purchase Order and Major Intersection Shipping Hours: Appointment: Description: Op or directions at p	n: No 1'-6" W x 40'	L = 45,000 lbs
Consignee 1 Point Comfort, TX 201 Formosa Point Comfort, TX, 77978	Date: Time: Type: Quantity: Weight:	2024-01-12 7:30 AM concrete pile 45000 lbs	Purchase Order: Major Intersection Receiving Hours Appointment: Description:	n: : No	L = 45,000 lbs

Carrier Pay: Line Haul: \$600.00, TOTAL: \$600.00 USD

Accepted By:	Date:	Signature	· Vincente
Driver Name:	Cell #:	Truck #:	Trailer #:

flexicore of TEXAS

P.O. Box 450049 Houston Texas 77245 281-437-5700

DELIVERY TICKET

Ticket Number: 124099

Job No. 23-115 Load No.: 120 Shipment Date: 01/11/24

Schedule at Job: 01/11 @ ASAP

Ship To:

Group Contractors, LLC

Tony Sarman

Attn: Accounts Payable

P.O. Box 83560

Baton Rouge, LA 70884

Job Name:

Formosa Point Comfort Pile

V.E. Lewis

Miles to job:

Freight Method:

FOB Jobsite:

No

Approx. Weight:

43,602

Shipping Agent:

MARR

Shipping Instructions:

201 Formosa Dr.

Point Comfort, TX 77978

Do not arrive before 7:30AM.

Go to Gate 4 to be escorted

Site Contact:DANIEL 337 - 739 - 4019

Jeff 225-278-5994

Total Piecemarks	Piecemark	Description	Barcode	Product Qty.	Unit of Measure
3	P-001	18" Piling x 43		129.00	LF

N-1 W-1 >12-2 M-1

Total Number of Piecemarks:

•

Received in good condition by:

Truck

William Wade

Driver's Signature:

Trailer

Scanned with CamScanner